
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. No. No. No. 

B63 

C39 

A23 

A26 

B89 

C46 

A58 

C59 

C21 

Name Name Name Name 

Thitipong Archinphattra 

Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun 

Shane Ang 

Sathapond Veerachure 

Sitarvee Limnantharak 

Nat Imjitpanya 

Mitsuhiro Endo 

Vittayasit Prompuak 

Kantamest Jirachokchaiwong 

Team Team Team Team 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand 

Supersonic by Rong Po Power Unit 

B-Quik Racing Team 

Nexzter rest Club Singha Sittipol 

The Drive 

M & K Management Racing 

Mugen Thailand Singha RPM 

AAS Motorsport Pakelo Racing Team 

Class Class Class Class 

B 

C 

A 

A 

B 

C 

A 

C 

C 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

21:53.626 

22:00.013 

22:00.463 

22:01.279 

22:06.625 

22:26.670 

22:27.147 

20:35.832 

22:05.816 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

6.387 

6.837 

7.653 

12.999 

33.044 

33.521 

DNF 

DQ 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

6.387 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

124.803 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

2:10.302 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

125.818 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

B63 - Thitipong Archinphattra 

 

Printed: 6/9/2024 4:09:26 PM 

             Juti R.                          Theera C. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

HONDA ONE MAKE RACE 

OFFICIAL RACE 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:13:40 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/9/2024 15:10 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.C21 DQ failed to scrutineer (underweight).





