







Sorted on Laps

## PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

HONDA ONE MAKE RACE	Chang International Circuit 4.554 km
OFFICIAL RACE 2	6/9/2024 15:10
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:13:40	

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
1	B63	Thitipong Archinphattra	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	В	10	21:53.626		
2	C39	Thanasiwanat Phongsinnatchaachun	PT Autobacs X Mugen Thailand	C	10	22:00.013	6.387	
3	A23	Shane Ang	Supersonic by Rong Po Power Unit	А	10	22:00.463	6.837	
4	A26	Sathapond Veerachure	B-Quik Racing Team	А	10	22:01.279	7.653	
5	B89	Sitarvee Limnantharak	Nexzter rest Club Singha Sittipol	В	10	22:06.625	12.999	
6	C46	Nat Imjitpanya	The Drive	C	10	22:26.670	33.044	
7	A58	Mitsuhiro Endo	M & K Management Racing	А	10	22:27.147	33.521	
Not classif	ied							
DNF	C59	Vittayasit Prompuak	Mugen Thailand Singha RPM	C	9	20:35.832	DNF	
DO	C21	Kantamest Jirachokchaiwong	AAS Motorsport Pakelo Racing Team	C	10	22:05 816	DO	

No.C21 DQ failed to scrutineer (underweight).

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.387	124.803	2:10.302	125.818	B63 - Thitipong Archinghattra

Juti R. Theera C. Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring

C.O.C.























